
BLANCOS

ROSADO

T INTOS

ESPUMOSOS

D .O UVA

Hacienda Casa del Valle  3,418

Frizzante
Juvé & Camps 
Moë & Chandont Brut

Verdejo
Cava

Champagne

18
32
69

Castilla La Mancha

 

Garnacha

Suplemento del 10% en terraza

Blanco Roto     [semidulce]
Descomunal
Protos
Tres Olmos sobre Lías
Terras Gauda
Pazo Cilleiro
Castiñeira 
Viernes
Baigorri

Navarra
Rueda
Rueda
Rueda

Rias Baixas
Rias Baixas
Rias Baixas

Bierzo
Rioja

 
Moscatel, Syrah

Verdejo
Verdejo
Verdejo

Albariño, Loureria, Caiño
Albariño
Albariño
Godello

Viura, Malvasía 

3,5
19
18
20
21
28
21
23
21
28

3,7

3,5

3,7

3,5

Heraclio Alfaro
Tobía Selección de autor 
Arnáiz
Protos Roble
Manteca Fina
Petit Pittacum
El Hombre Bala 
Abadía Retuerta

Rioja
Rioja

Ribera
Ribera
Ribera
Bierzo
Madrid
C y L

Tempranillo, Garnacha, Graciano
Tempranillo, Garnacha, Graciano

Tempranillo, Merlot, Cabernet, Sauvignon 
Tempranillo
Tempranillo

Mencía
Garnacha

Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot, Petit Verdot  

21
26
21
21
35
19
32
42

3,7

3,7
3,7

3,5


